PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14075
Revised: 09-08-14
Page: 1 of 3
FEATURES:
•	 120V / 60Hz

PAR20, PAR30, PAR38
ORDERING:
order code model wattage
incandescent
equivalency
CRI
output
(Lumens)
dimensions
L” x w”
CCT
BEAM
ANGLE
PAR20
73633* 7P20DLED27NF 7W 50W 80 470 3.35” x 2.5” 2700 25O
73634* 7P20DLED27FL 7W 50W 80 470 3.35” x 2.5” 2700 40O
73635* 7P20DLED30NF 7W 50W 80 470 3.35” x 2.5” 3000 25O
73636** 7P20DLED30FL 7W 50W 80 470 3.35” x 2.5” 3000 40O
73637 7P20DLED41NF 7W 50W 80 470 3.35” x 2.5” 4100 25O
73638 7P20DLED41FL 7W 50W 80 470 3.35” x 2.5” 4100 40O
73711 7P20DLED50NF 7W 50W 80 470 3.35” x 2.5” 5000 25O
PAR30 Short Neck
73639** 12P30DLED27NF 12W 75W 80 850 3.6” x 3.75” 2700 25O
73640** 12P30DLED27FL 12W 75W 80 850 3.6” x 3.75” 2700 40O
73641** 12P30DLED30NF 12W 75W 80 850 3.6” x 3.75” 3000 25O
73642** 12P30DLED30FL 12W 75W 80 850 3.6” x 3.75” 3000 40O
73643 12P30DLED41NF 12W 75W 80 850 3.6” x 3.75” 4100 25O
73644 12P30DLED41FL 12W 75W 80 850 3.6” x 3.75” 4100 40O
PAR30 Long Neck
73578** 12P30LNDLED27NF 12W 75W 80 850 4.53” x 3.75” 2700 25O
73577* 12P30LNDLED27FL 12W 75W 80 850 4.53” x 3.75” 2700 40O
73645** 12P30LNDLED30NF 12W 75W 80 850 4.53” x 3.75” 3000 25O
73646** 12P30LNDLED30FL 12W 75W 80 850 4.53” x 3.75” 3000 40O
73647 12P30LNDLED41NF 12W 75W 80 850 4.53” x 3.75” 4100 25O
73648 12P30LNDLED41FL 12W 75W 80 850 4.53” x 3.75” 4100 40O
PAR38
73580** 15P38DLED27NF 15W 120W 80 1050 5.10” x 4.75” 2700 25O
73579* 15P38DLED27FL 15W 120W 80 1050 5.10” x 4.75” 2700 40O
73649** 15P38DLED30NF 15W 120W 80 1050 5.10” x 4.75” 3000 25O